B 80 WBP

ecolefficiency

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cleaning path/width

Brush type

Brush quantity

Suction bar (squeegee) width
Drive

Solution/recovery capacity
Theoretical/practical productivity
Operating noise level - std/Eco! mode
Battery charger

Brush contact pressure

Brush speed

Drive/vac motor rating

Vac motor suction

Waterlift

Weight (excluding battery/ with battery)

Dimensions (L x W x H)

EQUIPMENT
Order No. Description
9.841-204.0
9.841-198.0
9.841-200.0
9.841-201.0
9.841-203.0

ACCESSORIES
Order No. Description

in
cylindrical/disc/pad
units

in
pad-assist/traction
gal

sq. ft/hr

dBA
shelf/on-board

Ibs

rpm

watts

cfm

in of water

Ibs

in

B 80 WBP + R 65

26
Cylindrical

2

39

Traction
21/21
27,980/18,180
69/66
On-Board
213
400-1,550
350/580

53

67

282 /617
61 x 29 x 45

B 80 W Bp, D 65 disc scrub deck, 24V/260 Ah wet batteries, with curved squeegee

B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/225 Ah wet batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee
B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/255 Ah AGM batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee
B 80 W Bp, D 65 disc scrub deck, 24V/255 Ah AGM batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee

B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/260 Ah wet batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee

Four color LCD screen

SCRUBBERS > WALK BEHIND

Thoughtfully designed scrub decks

B80WBP +D 65

26

Disc

2

39

Traction
21/21
27,980/18,180
69/66
On-Board
117

180
350/580

53

67

289 /617
62 x 29 x 45

4777-080.0 Squeegee assembly, 39-inch, V-shaped polyurethane oil-resistant blades, standard on machines with R 75 & D 75 scrub decks
5.035-488.0 Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)
6.980-077.0 Double hook (requires 5.035-488.0)

8.600-251.0 Cable asm, bat. Jumper x 15" (required w/ no battery units)

9.083-003.0 Hose coupling

6.273-205.0  Squeegee blade set, anti stripe oil resistant

6.273-291.0  Squeegee blade set, for textured floors

4.035-408.0 KIK Key
Included 0O Optional

u
u
u
a
O 4.035-345.0 Quick fill tank system (requires 9.083-003.0)
a
a
a
a
| ]

See Cleaning Heads & Brushes section for available scrub decks.

Effective January 1, 2024. Prices, specifications and product descriptions subject to change without notice.

This large scrubber easily goes anywhere.

The B 80 W Bp scrubbers cover a lot of area quickly, but are still
easily maneuverable. They feature a robust, interchangeable, main-
tenance-friendly scrub deck. Choose from cylindrical or disc in 26"
widths.

Decks automatically raise and lower as necessary
Interchangeable decks changed quickly and without tools.

Easily select your cleaning mode with the easy-to-read symbols
on the large 4-color display

List Price
20,110.00
19,780.00
21,450.00
21,710.00
19,870.00

$H B B A A

List price
$ 778.00
$ 6.85
$ 12.40
$ 76.50
$ 242.00
$ 9.00
$ 270.00
$ 459.00
$ 312.00
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