# **B 80 W BP**



# This large scrubber easily goes anywhere.

The B 80 W Bp scrubbers cover a lot of area quickly, but are still easily maneuverable. They feature a robust, interchangeable, maintenance-friendly scrub deck. Choose from cylindrical or disc in 26" widths.

## Thoughtfully designed scrub decks

- Decks automatically raise and lower as necessary
- Interchangeable decks changed quickly and without tools.

## Four color LCD screen

Easily select your cleaning mode with the easy-to-read symbols on the large 4-color display







#### TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

## B 80 W BP + D 65

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
Cleaning path/width	in	26	26
Brush type	cylindrical/disc/pad	Cylindrical	Disc
Brush quantity	units	2	2
Suction bar (squeegee) width	in	39	39
Drive	pad-assist/traction	Traction	Traction
Solution/recovery capacity	gal	21/21	21/21
Theoretical/practical productivity	sq. ft/hr	27,980/18,180	27,980/18,180
Operating noise level - std/Eco! mode	dBA	69/66	69/66
Battery charger	shelf/on-board	On-Board	On-Board
Brush contact pressure	lbs	213	117
Brush speed	rpm	400-1,550	180
Drive/vac motor rating	watts	350/580	350/580
Vac motor suction	cfm	53	53
Waterlift	in of water	67	67
Weight (excluding battery/ with battery)	lbs	282 / 617	289 / 617
Dimensions (L x W x H)	in	61 x 29 x 45	62 x 29 x 45

## **EQUIPMENT**

•				
Order No.	cription		List Price	
9.841-204.0	B 80 W Bp, D 65 disc scrub deck, 24V/260 Ah wet batteries, with curved squeegee	\$	20,110.00	
9.841-198.0	B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/225 Ah wet batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee	\$	19,780.00	
9.841-200.0	B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/255 Ah AGM batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee	\$	21,450.00	
9.841-201.0	B 80 W Bp, D 65 disc scrub deck, 24V/255 Ah AGM batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee	\$	21,710.00	
9.841-203.0	B 80 W Bp, R 65 cylindrical scrub deck, 24V/260 Ah wet batteries, on-board charger, with curved squeegee	\$	19,870.00	

## **ACCESSORIES**

	Order No.	Description	List price				
-	4.777-080.0	Squeegee assembly, 39-inch, V-shaped polyurethane oil-resistant blades, standard on machines with R 75 & D 75 scrub decks	\$	778.00			
	5.035-488.0	Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)	\$	6.85			
•	6.980-077.0	Double hook (requires 5.035-488.0)	\$	12.40			
	8.600-251.0	Cable asm, bat. Jumper x 15" (required w/ no battery units)	\$	76.50			
	4.035-345.0	Quick fill tank system (requires 9.083-003.0)	\$	242.00			
	9.083-003.0	Hose coupling	\$	9.00			
	6.273-205.0	Squeegee blade set, anti stripe oil resistant	\$	270.00			
	6.273-291.0	Squeegee blade set, for textured floors	\$	459.00			
	4.035-408.0	KIK Key	\$	312.00			
	■ Included □Optional						

# See Cleaning Heads & Brushes section for available scrub decks.